
7600 DOUBLE TWIN LOFT



Part List - 7600 DOUBLE TWIN LOFT

Black

Red Red

Blue

Blue

Green

Yellow

EEEEIIIJJJ

MANUFACTURER LABEL

!

DO NOT REMOVE!

Back Leg

Back Leg

Back Leg

Back Leg

Front Leg

Front Leg

24

24

111212

02

03

04
05

12
17

17

29

13

15

21

25 26

27

28 x 62

04

03

02
1223

14

06

24
16

24

16

10

09

09

08

20

1919

1801

19 19

07

White

22

22



Qty

07A

Qty

Qty

07

06

B

J

L

Qty

15C

Qty

Qty

12

71

D

E

Qty

30F

Qty

64G

Qty

Qty

01

03

Qty

02

H

I

Qty

01K

3 9/16"Screw-Black

3 3/16"Screw-Black

3 15/16"Screw-Black

1 9/16" Wood Dowel

2" Screw

1 3/16" Screw-Black

5 1/8" Screw

1/4" Half Moon

Wood Spacer - 3"

Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

Hex
Screwdriver

1/4"



15

E
E

E
E

Holes

Holes

Holes

Fro
nt r

ight r
ail

14

E
E

E

13

E
E

E
E

Holes

Holes

Fro
nt le

ft r
ail

x2
22

E

E

x4
19

E

E

x2
16

E
E

E

x2
17

E

E

x412

E

E

11

E
E

10

E

E

x2
09

E
E

E
E

x2

04

E

E

x2

03

E

E
E

E

x2
02

E

E

E
E

01

Qty

71E
1 9/16" Wood Dowel

Back side

Back side

Back side

Back side

14



Qty

03J Qty

01K Hex
Screwdriver

1/4"

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

Qty

03D
3 15/16"Screw-Black

Qty

03I
5 1/8" Screw

H+D

H+D

I

I

I

09

08

29

09

10

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

Qty

08D
3 15/16"Screw-Black

Black

Red

H+D

H+D

H+D

H+D

02

03

05

01

04

Back Leg

Front Leg

Green

Blue

H+D

H+D

H+D

H+D

02

03

06

07

04

Back Leg

Front Leg

INSIDE
HOLES

INSIDE
HOLES

!

!

INSIDE HOLES INSIDE HOLES

H

D

White
Back Leg

Yellow
Back Leg

H+D

02

03

I

I

29

(+
)

09

09

10

! BACK VIEW

H

D

Ring out

Ring out

J+K

J+K

J+K



04

White

Yellow

Red

Black

13

B

B

B

B
H+C

H+C

H+C
H+A

H+A

H+C

H+C

H+A

H+C
H+A

Qty

04A
3 9/16"Screw-Black

Qty

04B
1/4" Half Moon

Qty

06C
3 3/16"Screw-Black

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

12

12

11

2912

05

08

01

FRONT

HOLES

B

C

H

!

A

H

LEFT BED



05

Qty

03A
3 9/16"Screw-Black

Qty

01D
3 15/16"Screw-Black

Qty

03C
3 3/16"Screw-Black

Qty

03B
1/4" Half Moon

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

Qty

03J

Qty

01K Hex
Screwdriver

1/4"

16

12

15

16

14

H+D
H+A

H+C

H+CH+C

H+C
H+A

H+A

B

Green

B

B

B

!
BACK VIEW

15

Blue

FRONT!

07

06

H

A/C/D

K+J

K+J

K+J

!
BACK VIEW

16

16

14

RIGHT BED



Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

Qty

02F
2" Screw

Qty

02C
3 3/16"Screw-Black

LADDER

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

Qty

02C
3 3/16"Screw-Black

06

07

17

17

H+C

H+C

C

H

H+F

H+F

H+C

H+C

Red

18
19

19

20

C

F

H

H



H+F
H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+C

H+C

Blue

19

19

21

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

Qty

02F
2" Screw

Qty

02C
3 3/16"Screw-Black

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

08

09

F

H

C

H

H+F
H+F

Qty

08F
2" Screw

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

F

H



10

24
G

G

G

Qty

12G
1 3/16" Screw-Black

Qty

06F
2" Screw

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

24

24

23

24

24

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

H+F

G

G

G

22

22

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

! F

H



11

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

Qty

08F
2" Screw

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

25
26

27

12
H+F

H+F

H+F

H+F

Qty

04F
2" Screw

Qty

01H Hex
Screwdriver

1/8"

TOP



13

Qty

52G
1 3/16" Screw-Black

L
Qty

02

Wood Spacer - 3"

Before fixed the first slat use the hardware
(L)letter to help define the space between each

next slats.
(L)Use 1 on the left side rail and

(L) .1 on the right side rail

28
28

28

G

L
L

L

!

!

28

28



OPTION THE BED ONLY



OPTION THE BED WITH BOOKCASE
AND DRAWERS DRESSER

OPTION THE BED WITH FABRIC


